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Point Earner Report By PA

Summer 2025

8-Ball

Name

Takuya Kawamura
Mikito Nishi

Ryo Takahashi
Yuta Nishikawa
Asuka Mizuno
Kazuto Yoneda
Miki Saito
Takahiro Uchima
Koichi Akiyama
Minami Kimura
Naoto Hatakeyama
Kazuyoshi Hirota
Takayuki Kanegae
Hideki Sugado
Hisayoshi Funase
Masayuki Mitani
Masahiro Takagaki
Shizuka Kidowaki
Sayaka Akatsuka
Hidetaka Saito
Hayato Mitani
Masaru lizawa
Niko Kawamura
Satoshi Yasui
Idumi Fujimura
Haruka Yamada
Masayoshi Uematsu
Masaru Hosoya

Member #

15395
15807
13649
16131
12964
15396
15397
15834
13519
16073
15725
16889
16585
16071
16586
16890
02045
11480
15399
12934
16587
04610
16367
05849
15833
00232
02457
16070
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Points
Per
Match
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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% of
Avail
Points Place
100.0 % 1
100.0 % 1
100.0 % 1
83.3 % 4
66.7 % 5
66.7 % 5
66.7 % 5
66.7 % 5
66.7 % 5
66.7 % 5
66.7 % 5
50.0 % 12
50.0 % 12
50.0 % 12
33.3% 15
33.3 % 15
33.3 % 15
33.3 % 15
33.3 % 15
33.3% 15
16.7 % 21
16.7 % 21
16.7 % 21
0.0 % 24
0.0 % 24
0.0 % 24
0.0 % 24
0.0 % 24
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